
12U
Team Name Coach Name Cell Phone Email Asst Coach Name Cell Phone Email

Dillsburg 12U1 Michael Rehman 7177735061 michaelrehman@gmail.com

Dillsburg 12U2 Kevin Worley 7176765194 kevineworley@gmail.com

Red Land 12U-1 Chris Leedy 912-409-2357 christopher.leedy@gmail.com
Red Land 12U-2 Mark Saylor 717-649-5184 saylor77@frontiernet.net
Red Land 12U-3 Lisa Vonhauser 717-576-1011 lvonhauser@gmail.com

12u_CV1-McAndrew Thomas McAndrew 402-350-6518 tjm8705@verizon.net

12u_CV2-Menter-Yarlett Julia Mentzer-Yarlett 717-579-7339 jules812@gmail.com

12u_CV3-Warner Todd Warner 717-460-1866 toddwarner518@gmail.com

12u_CV4-Yasenchak Mark Yasenchak 267-403-1690 markyasenchak@hotmail.com

Cedar Cliff 12U - 1 Jason Lowe 717-658-1358 jlowe0139.jl@gmail.com

Cedar Cliff 12U - 2 Curtis Weidner 717-425-3403 cweidner22@gmail.com

UA/MECH 12U1 Jason Campbell 717-215-9053 jec215@gmail.com

UA/MECH 12U2 Brett Templin 717-805-6355 bt25365936a@gmail.com

UA/MECH 12U3 Brian Kuhn 717-226-2307 bkuhnvideo@gmail.com

East Penn 12U 1 (black) Rob Runk 717-329-2756 rrunk1102@gmail.com
East Penn 12U 2 (orange) Mike Mishler 717-756-6721 mikemishler05@yahoo.com

Big Spring 1 Kate Barrick (717) 609-7121 katidid8@gmail.com
Big Spring 2

Carlisle 1 Kate Barrick 717-873-8148 katebarrick3@hotmail.com

Camp Hill 1 Nathan Grimwood 717-645-4309 grimwood80@hotmail.com

South Middleton 1 Bill Grace 717-525-1111 wgrace443@yahoo.com
South Middleton 2 Tim Fry 717-512-7637 timfry@cvruniforms.com
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